
  
   Gardon l'eau libre - 5 km - Rivière 

 MONTFRIN (FRA) - 10 juin 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Equipes Dames

 1.  PITARD Estelle
BOUKHARI Lahouaria - Laurence
ROSSI TAKAC Dominique
BRETTE Joelle

 1972
1962
1970
1953

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AQUALOVE 3MUC  0 h 24:21.91 
 1 h 02:59.30 
 1 h 27:05.59 
 1 h 57:34.77 

 0 h 24:21.91 
 0 h 38:37.39 
 0 h 24:06.29 
 0 h 30:29.18 
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   Gardon l'eau libre - 5 km - Rivière 

 MONTFRIN (FRA) - 10 juin 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Messieurs

 1.  BERNARD Laurent
VIDAL Samuel
ROQUES Martin
TUSET William

 1959
2003
2002
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LA PAILLADE AQUALOVE  0 h 16:01.63 
 0 h 32:06.99 
 0 h 48:39.95 
 1 h 05:58.79 

 0 h 16:01.63 
 0 h 16:05.36 
 0 h 16:32.96 
 0 h 17:18.84 

 2.  DELCHIDRE Ugo
VALADON Yoann
DZHYNDZHYRYSTYY Denis
JOURDAN Raphael

 2003
2003
2003
2003

 FRA
FRA
UKR
FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES  0 h 16:03.55 
 0 h 32:33.79 
 0 h 50:21.33 
 1 h 06:58.15 

 0 h 16:03.55 
 0 h 16:30.24 
 0 h 17:47.54 
 0 h 16:36.82 
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   Gardon l'eau libre - 5 km - Rivière 

 MONTFRIN (FRA) - 10 juin 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  RONDREUX Amélie
RONDREUX Emma
RIOUAL Korentin
SOUCHON Kilian

 1998
2002
2003
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN RIOM  0 h 18:39.28 
 0 h 37:36.92 
 0 h 54:30.76 
 1 h 16:43.05 

 0 h 18:39.28 
 0 h 18:57.64 
 0 h 16:53.84 
 0 h 22:12.29 

 2.  HARDY Samuel
CONTANT Samuel
BERAHIA Amira
CHAROIN Myriam

 2002
2003
2005
1974

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES  0 h 17:44.32 
 0 h 36:07.44 
 0 h 58:23.60 
 1 h 21:52.94 

 0 h 17:44.32 
 0 h 18:23.12 
 0 h 22:16.16 
 0 h 23:29.34 

 3.  ESNAUD Thomas
ESNAUD Stephanie
HUG Charlotte
BONNET William

 1981
1975
1983
1964

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 EAU FROIDE  0 h 18:53.40 
 0 h 41:08.51 
 1 h 02:40.57 
 1 h 28:26.43 

 0 h 18:53.40 
 0 h 22:15.11 
 0 h 21:32.06 
 0 h 25:45.86 

 4.  ARMAND HOCQUET Charly
LAUTIER Sabrina
MAZIERE Christine
ASSEGNINOU Bernard

 2002
1971
1963
1965

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 NîMES NICE  0 h 15:31.29 
 0 h 44:26.43 
 1 h 12:26.20 
 1 h 34:59.20 

 0 h 15:31.29 
 0 h 28:55.14 
 0 h 27:59.77 
 0 h 22:33.00 

 5.  DEBON Hubert
SANCHEZ Sabine
MARTIN Julien
SANCHEZ Marianne

 1952
1970
2002
1969

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT  0 h 26:03.80 
 0 h 53:39.38 
 1 h 16:57.80 
 1 h 43:50.96 

 0 h 26:03.80 
 0 h 27:35.58 
 0 h 23:18.42 
 0 h 26:53.16 

 6.  COMBES Florence
GRIMAL Ivan
CARVENNEC Jacques
BERNARD Martine

 1968
1961
1968
1965

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES  0 h 28:27.68 
 1 h 01:43.62 
 1 h 30:17.82 
 2 h 02:45.01 

 0 h 28:27.68 
 0 h 33:15.94 
 0 h 28:34.20 
 0 h 32:27.19 

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION  DNS 
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